
   

 ForLife Research Sdn. Bhd. (575339-A) (AJL No 931508) 
Unit 5.02 Amcorp Tower, 18 Jalan Persiaran Barat 46050 Petaling Jaya, Selangor D E 

Tel:  (603) 7629 6800; Fax: (603) 7629 6888 
      Page 1/3  

D28082012 

 
 

PID, GID, ID & PD MEETING AGENDA                
DATE : 5 Sept 2012  (Wed) 
TIME : 3 p.m. 
VENUE: Auditorium, 5th Floor Amcorp Tower, Petaling Jaya      
 
 

TRAINING – TF For Your Pet 

 

 
 
 

TRAINING   
 

 
 
 
MARKETING  
 

1. Product of the Month (Sept 2012): 4Life TF CV + 4Life Targeted Vitamin & Mineral Complex; 
2. Product of the Month (Oct 2012) :  Tea4Life; 
3. September Lucky Dip – 1st to 30th Sept 2012; 
4. September Promo – 1st to 30 Sept 2012. 

  

 Trainings Speaker Date Time Venue Language Admission 

1 TF For Your 
Pet 
    

Dr. Tan M. 
Lyn, DVM.   

12 Sept  
2012 

8:00pm-
9:30pm 

4Life PJ 
Office 
     
 

English  Free 

2 TF For Your 
Pet 
    

Dr. Tan M. 
Lyn, DVM.   

24 Sept 
2012 

8:00pm-
9:30pm 

 4Life 
Singapore 
Office 
 

English  Free 

3 TF For Your 
Pet    

Dr. Tan M. 
Lyn, DVM.  

08 Oct 
2012 

8:00pm-
9:30pm 

4Life JB 
Office 
 

English  Free 

 Trainings Speaker Date Time Venue Language Admission 

1 Why 4Life 4Life 
Corporate 

12 Sept 
2012 

8.00pm-
9.00pm 

4Life 
Kuantan 
Office 

BM Free 

2 Why 4Life 4Life 
Corporate 

14 Sept 
2012 

8.00pm-
9.00pm 

4Life 
Kuching 
Office 

BM/Eng Free 

3 Cold Calling 
Training 

4Life 
Corporate 

29 Sept 
2012 

2.00pm-
3.00pm 

4Life KK 
Office 

BM Free 
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EVENT  
 

1) Kuantan 3rd Anniversary Celebration 

 September 15, 2012 

 Vistana Hotel, Kuantan 

 1pm - 4pm 
 

Ticket Price : 
August 7 - 31 : RM 10 per ticket 
September 1 - 14 : RM 15 per ticket 
September 15 (onsite): RM 25 per ticket 

 LIY Graduation Ceremony 

 BOP 

 Buffet lunch 

 Carnival games 

 Door gift 

 Gift for New Prospect  

 Gift for Distributors who bring 

minimum 3 prospects 

 Gift for Enroller  

 Special DIP for Enroller for next 

month’s purchase (minimum 

120LP) 

 Special DIP for New Sign-Ups for 

next month’s purchase (minimum 

100LP) 

 Purchases DIP 

 Purchases Draw 

2) An Evening with Dave Daughtrey. 

 September 18, 2012 

 8.00 p.m. – 10.00 p.m. 

 4Life PJ Auditorium 

FREE admission by ticket. 
 

 Dave Daughtrey’ Talk 
 

3) Miri 5th Anniversary Celebration 

 September 30, 2012 

 Miri Marriott Resort & Spa  

 12pm - 3pm 
 

Ticket Price : 
August 22 - September 12 : RM20 per 
ticket 
September 13 - 29 : RM30 per ticket 
 September 30 (onsite): RM40 per ticket  

 Buffet lunch 

 Free flow of Nutrastart  

 Carnival games 

 General Product Talk 

 Sharing session 

 Door gift 

 Purchases Draw 

4) Kuching Passport To Freedom Rally 

 October 13, 2012 

 Four Points Hotel by Sheraton 

 2pm - 5pm 
 

Ticket Price : 
Sept 13 - 28 : RM 20 per ticket 
Sept 29 - Oct 12 : RM 30 per ticket 
 Oct 13 (onsite) : RM 40 per ticket  

 Welcome refreshment 

 Talk by GID  

 Sharing session 

 Door gift 

 Purchases Draw 

5) 2012 Passport To Freedom 
Convention 

 November 17, 2012 

 One World Hotel 

 11am - 11pm 
 

Event Ticket 
Early Bird Price (Jun 1 - Aug 31) : 
Exclusive - Sold out 
Premium - RM 50 / SGD 20 per ticket 
Normal - RM 20 / SGD 9 per ticket 
 
Normal Price (Sept 1 - Nov 17) : 
Exclusive - Sold out 
Premium - RM 70 / SGD 30 per ticket 
Normal - RM 40 / SGD 20 per ticket 
 
Dinner Ticket (Jun 1 - Nov 17) 
RM 70 / SGD 30 per ticket 

 Booth activities 

 Recognition 

 Product launches 
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OTHERS 
 

1. Assignment of Orphan Account – Aug. 2012; 
2. October 2012 Break Rank Achievers – Achievers are required to submit their photos earlier, even before breaking 

rank so to enable Corporate Office to do photos printing and related arrangement.  Last minutes photo-chasing will 
only create complications.  Achievers’ Photo Submission to Veitha or Kit Mun or Zaleha by 29 Oct 2012. 

 
 
 
 
 

NEXT  MEETING  DATE:  10th October 2012 AT 3 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


