



PID, GID, ID & PD MEETING AGENDA

DATE: 5 Sept 2012 (Wed)

TIME: 3 p.m.

VENUE: Auditorium, 5th Floor Amcorp Tower, Petaling Jaya

TRAINING - TF For Your Pet

	Trainings	Speaker	Date	Time	Venue	Language	Admission
1	TF For Your Pet	Dr. Tan M. Lyn, DVM.	12 Sept 2012	8:00pm- 9:30pm	4Life PJ Office	English	Free
2	TF For Your Pet	Dr. Tan M. Lyn, DVM.	24 Sept 2012	8:00pm- 9:30pm	4Life Singapore Office	English	Free
3	TF For Your Pet	Dr. Tan M. Lyn, DVM.	08 Oct 2012	8:00pm- 9:30pm	4Life JB Office	English	Free

TRAINING

	Trainings	Speaker	Date	Time	Venue	Language	Admission
1	Why 4Life	4Life	12 Sept	8.00pm-	4Life	BM	Free
		Corporate	2012	9.00pm	Kuantan		
					Office		
2	Why 4Life	4Life	14 Sept	8.00pm-	4Life	BM/Eng	Free
		Corporate	2012	9.00pm	Kuching		
		-		-	Office		
3	Cold Calling	4Life	29 Sept	2.00pm-	4Life KK	BM	Free
	Training	Corporate	2012	3.00pm	Office		

MARKETING

- 1. Product of the Month (Sept 2012): 4Life TF CV + 4Life Targeted Vitamin & Mineral Complex;
- 2. Product of the Month (Oct 2012): Tea4Life;
- 3. September Lucky Dip 1st to 30th Sept 2012;
- 4. September Promo 1st to 30 Sept 2012.



Page 2 D28082012

EVENT

1) Kuantan 3rd Anniversary Celebration September 15, 2012 Vistana Hotel, Kuantan 1pm - 4pm	Ticket Price: August 7 - 31 : RM 10 per ticket September 1 - 14 : RM 15 per ticket September 15 (onsite): RM 25 per ticket	 LIY Graduation Ceremony BOP Buffet lunch Carnival games Door gift Gift for New Prospect Gift for Distributors who bring minimum 3 prospects Gift for Enroller Special DIP for Enroller for next month's purchase (minimum 120LP) Special DIP for New Sign-Ups for next month's purchase (minimum 100LP) Purchases DIP Purchases Draw
 2) An Evening with Dave Daughtrey. September 18, 2012 8.00 p.m. – 10.00 p.m. 4Life PJ Auditorium 	FREE admission by ticket.	Dave Daughtrey' Talk
 3) Miri 5th Anniversary Celebration September 30, 2012 Miri Marriott Resort & Spa 12pm - 3pm 	Ticket Price: August 22 - September 12: RM20 per ticket September 13 - 29: RM30 per ticket September 30 (onsite): RM40 per ticket	 Buffet lunch Free flow of Nutrastart Carnival games General Product Talk Sharing session Door gift Purchases Draw
 4) Kuching Passport To Freedom Rally October 13, 2012 Four Points Hotel by Sheraton 2pm - 5pm 	Ticket Price: Sept 13 - 28: RM 20 per ticket Sept 29 - Oct 12: RM 30 per ticket Oct 13 (onsite): RM 40 per ticket	 Welcome refreshment Talk by GID Sharing session Door gift Purchases Draw
5) 2012 Passport To Freedom Convention November 17, 2012 One World Hotel 11am - 11pm	Event Ticket Early Bird Price (Jun 1 - Aug 31): Exclusive - Sold out Premium - RM 50 / SGD 20 per ticket Normal - RM 20 / SGD 9 per ticket Normal Price (Sept 1 - Nov 17): Exclusive - Sold out Premium - RM 70 / SGD 30 per ticket Normal - RM 40 / SGD 20 per ticket	 Booth activities Recognition Product launches
	Dinner Ticket (Jun 1 - Nov 17) RM 70 / SGD 30 per ticket	



Page 3 D28082012

OTHERS

- 1. Assignment of Orphan Account Aug. 2012;
- October 2012 Break Rank Achievers Achievers are required to submit their photos earlier, even before breaking rank so to enable Corporate Office to do photos printing and related arrangement. Last minutes photo-chasing will only create complications. Achievers' Photo Submission to Veitha or Kit Mun or Zaleha by 29 Oct 2012.

NEXT MEETING DATE: 10th October 2012 AT 3 p.m.